TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES

Affiliated To Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University, Delhi
INSTITUTIONAL AREA, MADHUBAN CHOWEK, ROHINI, DELHI- 110085 ==

RANK LIST OF REGULAR RESULT DECLARE ON 11-08-2010

Programme: BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION

Examination Unit: 2 SEMESTER

Sr.No. Enroliment No.
1 1917001709
2 2517001709
3 5417001709
4 7217001709
5 1817001709
6 3721301709
7 1317001709
8 917001709
9 6117001709
10 2617001709
11 2621301709
12 1617001709
13 517001709
14 2017001709
15 3217001709
16 6917001709
17 5717001709
18 3617001709
19 1217001709
20 1221301709
21 6921301709

22 6521301709

Batch Enroliment Student

POOJA CHETRI
CHITRA SURI
SHWET JAINs
JIGYASA
KOMAL
MONIKA BANSAL
YAMAKSHI
NIKITA BAJAJ
SUNAKSHI KALRA
AAYUSHI JAIN
ANSHUL SAXENA
HARLEEN KAUR
HARSHITA ANAND
AARTI MITTAL
ANUM SHAHID
NISHANT AGGARWAL
RAJAT GANDHI
AKANKSHA KAPOOR
MAYANK SHARMA
ASHISH BHATIA
SONIA JAIN
DALEEP KUMAR

WT.AVG.

87
85.69
85.38
85.12
84.81
84.81
84.04
83.62
83.08
82.35
82.15
81.92
81.23
81.23
79.77
78.81
77.73

77.5
76.46
76.38
75.62
75.58

Rank
23
38
40
45
48
48
54
61
68
80
83
87
97
97
122
137
154
159
181
183
198
199




